

## Crispus Attucks York Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service Rev. Michael D Jefferson "Living the Dream Award" Nomination Form

Forms are due NO LATER THAN Friday, December 20, 2024

Name of Nominated Individual	
Name of Nominator	
Please include at least one	
detailed paragraph explaining	
how this individual represents	
-leadership	
-diversity	
-community service	
-education	

Signature of Nominator

Date

Please submit the forms of these individuals via email to the development and marketing department: <u>development@crispusattucks.org</u>

605 S. Duke St. York, PA 17401

**(717)** 848-3610 **(717)** 843-8966

CRISPUSATTUCKS.org





# Crispus Attucks York Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service Committee Rev. Michael D Jefferson <u>"Living the Dream"</u> Award" Nomination Form

### Forms are due NO LATER than Friday, DECEMBER 20, 2024

Name of Individual Being Nominated:					
Please include at least one detailed paragraph explaining how this individual represents leadership, diversity, community service and education.					
Name & Title of Nominator:					
Signature	of Nominator:			Date:	
Crispus Attucks York is inviting nominations from the community to receive the Rev. Michael D. Jefferson "Living the Dream Award". This award is earned by young individuals that you believe embody commitment to educational goals, self-development, personal growth and commitment to their community.					
-leadershi	р		-diversity		
-education	٦		-community service		
Nomination	on/ Selection Process				
	605 S. Duke St. York, PA 17401	<b>(717) 848-3610</b>	(717) 843-8966	CRISPUSATTUCKS.org	





Utilizing the form attached (1 per person), each person can submit the names and reason for nominations for up to 2 young individuals (ages 17 -24) that they believe fit the criteria outlined above.

Please submit the forms for the individuals via email to our Development and Marketing Department at the following: development@crispusattucks.org. The deadline for submissions is DECEMBER 20, 2024. The MLK Day of Service Planning Committee will then select the recipients of the award.

#### **Awards Presentation and Ceremony**

A personalized crystal award will be presented to each recipient during the MLK Day of Service breakfast. The ceremony will be held in the Crispus Attucks gymnasium located at 605 S. Duke Street, York, PA 17401 on Monday, January 20, 2025 at 8 am.

Each recipient **must be present** to accept the award.

#### **Contact Information**

For more information or to join the 2025 Planning Committee, please contact Jacquie Martino-Miller via email at <u>imartino@crispusattucks.org</u>.

## THANK YOU - WE HOPE TO SEE YOU ON JANUARY 20th FOR MLK DAY!!

605 S. Duke St. York, PA 17401

(717) 848-3610 (717) 843-8966

CRISPUSATTUCKS.org

